CORDILLERA VALLEY CLUB

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION AND METRO DISTRICT

2010 Meeting Schedule

The Regular Meetings will be held on the 3rd Tuesday of every month at the 9 Iron Grill, Cordillera Valley Club,
0101 Legends Drive, Edwards, CO at 8:30 a.m. unless otherwise notified

Month Meeting Date
March Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) March 16, 2010
April Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) April 20, 2010
May Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) May 18, 2010
June Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) June 15, 2010
July POA July Member Meeting (9:00 a.m.) July 6, 2010
July Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) July 20, 2010
August Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) August 17, 2010
September Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) September 21, 2010
October Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) October 19, 2010
November Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) November 16, 2010
December Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) December 21, 2010
December POA December Member Meeting (9:00 a.m.  December 28, 2010
January Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) January 18, 2011
February Regular Meeting (3rd Tuesday) February 15, 2011
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